Trophy Report HANDICAP WARM UP

Total

Shooters 74

Squad

AR
NV
NV
OR
ND
CA
OK
CO
Wi
IL
AS
MD
wy
uT
CO
uT
NV
NV
CO
AB
1A
NV
uT
MT
PA
SD
NV
NJ
OH
CA
AZ
AB
IL
NV
Mi
NV
MT
CA
NV
NV
MT
NV
Mi
MT
IL
FL
FL
AZ
uT
WA
WA
MT
NV

9.3
17.3
1.5
20.4
20.3
17.4
12.5
12.2
11.4
7.4
22.2
14.3
14.2
13.3
12.3
5.2
3.3
22.1
18.4
5.1
2.3
12.1
11.5
5.5
4.5
3.4
3.1
16.3
8.3
16.1
14.4
75
71
4.2
7.3
7.2
2.4
17.5
14.5
21.4
4.1
21.5
12.4
8.1
6.1
9.1
6.3
20.5
17.1
8.4
6.2
11.3
4.4

17 74464
33 01427
94 00522
99 14571
81 05350
82 01826
18 56857
12 16509
03 15656
13 13075
81 07286
15 10425
13 13425
13 15305
99 13785
41 02940
19 33174
13 11879
18 50771
93 05855
19 21011
08 12768
27 08169
84 06745
87 05211
78 11088
16 24253
80 00301
80 00841
15 13665
07 53643
93 05857
12 16957
93 05894
7911973
96 01495
02 16675
87 06734
52 06475
8001771
89 02032
05 17247
95 03337
3101280
1211038
35 00550
11 13964
28 14078
52 06412
05 15357
99 15178
79 06178
52 04261

1st 100 TARGETS

Name
SMITH BRAYDON C

BULLARD JR RICHARD A

SHIGEMURA TINA T
DOLLAR JOHNNY H
KAFFAR TIMOTHY J
WOMACK DAVID
SLIGER DAKOTA L
WILLOUGHBY ANN
EBSEN STEVE M
FESTER THOMAS
MAXWELL JOHN F
BROWN JAMAAL C
TOMLIN BOB
CORRY DON R

YELLSTROM STEPHEN J

EPP GAEL D
CLAWSON ROBERT L
CONNON FERGUS
WESTFALL KADEN
PEYTON ART F
PALMER TERRY D
JAMES KENNETH D
GREEN ROBERT P
PREESHL BRET O
WHITE JOHN C
JORGENSEN GLEN A
SWAIN DELTON W
SISSANO JOE
GANDERT CHARLES B
SANDBORG BILL
THOMAS DARVIN
PEYTON DIANE R
GILLUM LAWRENCE E
ROSS WESTON T
WAGNER JACK A
HUGHES HOWARD G
BLACKHALL JOHN M
DILLARD JOE E
TALBOT DANNY
SMITH LAWRENCE S
NEISS LYLE G
PROCKISH DAN J
SCHULTZ DAVE H
BROSTEN JERRY
WHITAKER TODD
FLAYDERMAN RUTH
BUNCH CHARLES L
THOMPSON WAYNE A
SUDBURY SR JOE
SPENCER RICK
TALBOT CRAIG F
LEITGEB ALLEN J
MARCHESI GEORGE M

From

To
SJ

LDl

SBVT
VT

SJ
LDl
SBVT

VT

SBVT

VT
SV
SV
SBVT
JR
VT
SBVT
SBVT
VT

SV
SV
VT
SBVT
VT
LDl
SBVT
VT
VT
SV

SV
SV
SV
SBVT
SV
SV
VT
SBVT
LDl
SV
SV
VT

VT
SV
SV
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25.
27.

98

95
95
95

95

94
94
94

94

93
93
93

92
92
92

91

90

90

89
88
88
87
87
86

84
84

82
82

22.

24.5

96

95

95
94

94

93

92

91
90

90
90

89
89

86
86
86

84

19.
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AVERAGE SCORE 86

21.5

99

95

94

92
92

85
85

84

20.5 |
27 |
23 |

26.5 |
26 |
27 |
22 |
21 |
27 |
23 |
23 |
27 |
27 |
25 |

235
27 |
20 |
23 |
27 |
26 |
27 |
23 |
27 |
27 |

255 |

21.5 |
21 |

255 |

23.5 |
23 |
26 |
24 |

225 |
26 |
24 |
22 |
26 |
27 |
26 |
25 |
27 |

26.5 |
23 |

23.5 |

225 |

21.5 |
20 |
27 |
27 |
23 |
21 |
26 |

26.5 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP WARM UP

Total
Squad
NV  16.4
wy 1.3
ID 17.2
CA 11.2
NV 43
wYy 13.1
PA 6.4
NV 1.2
UT 165
NV 16.2

WY 132
CA 22
NV 1.1
CA 111
NV 82
CO 53
NV 3.2
FL 9.4
MT 6.5
KS 85
WY 104

Shooters 74

40 11909
81 01925
87 05069
80 00712
06 10060
89 07026
12 10274
86 06565
04 14727
03 10911
31 08389
15 11642
17 70535
80 00711
14 15644
86 06012
06 19875
99 11645
05 11299
20 69106
99 00538

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CARNES VANCE
SMITH EDWIN K
LOBO KENNETH R
LARKIN VICKIE L
ROBERTS RUSSELL
JONES DARRELL T
DILORETO STEPHEN J
ADAMS RICHARD E
TAYLOR DAVID G
SCHULTZ FRED C
WILLIAMS JEFF H
RAMIREZ JORGE
HAMMONDS DEAN
LARKIN THOMAS W
STAHL ROBERT M
EFFINGER IRVIN F
ADAMS MARY ELLEN
KEIM PAULA M
BLAKE RICK
SCHANILEC DAVID L
SCOTT TIMOTHY W

From

To

SV
SV
SV
LDl
SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
VT
SV
SV
SV
VT

LDl

LDl

VT

25.
27.

81
80
80
80
79

78
78
78
75

75
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22.

24.5

81

79
78

77

75

63
32
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19.
21.5

|

|

|

|

|

|

| 79
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

| 73
| 71
| 71
|

|

24 |
25 |
27 |
26 |
26.5 |
27 |
20 |
23 |
23 |
255 |
255 |
25 |
23 |
27 |
23 |
27 |
19 |
20 |
21 |
23 |
23 |



